cersanit

Opis produktu

METAL SILVER BORDER GLOSSY 1X119,8
KOLEKCJA MARBLE LIFE

KOD PRODUKTU 0D987-007

Kolorystyka

Ptytka rektyfikowana
Ptytka tonalna
Przeznaczenie

Rodzaj powierzchni
Wykonczenie powierzchni
Wzor/design

Zastosowanie

Najmodniejsze szarosci
Nie

Nie

Wewnatrz

Gtadka

Btyszczaca

Monokolor

Sciana

Dane techniczne

Format produktu

Grubosc produktu

Gwarancja

[los¢ metrow 2 w opakowaniu
Liczba sztuk w opakowaniu
Waga opakowania

Kod EAN

Indeks produktu

1x119,8

12 mm

6 lat

0,24

20

0,6 kg
5902115751479
TDZZ1250476991


http://www.cersanit.com.pl/plytki-ceramiczne/marble_life_bathroom,320.html

